• Meanwell and XSY drivers optional.
• AC120-277V or AC277-480V
• Wattage: 50W, 80W, 100W, 120W, 150W.
• 140 LM/W
• Beam Spread: 45°/90°/120°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 4000K, 5000K, 5700K.
• Mounting: Suspended.

(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
ILHBGHXS
Ordering Key:
Φ13.38"*4.72"
(13)
50W
140LM/W
7000LM
AC120-277V
(120)
Meanwell,
1-10V dim
(MD)
4000K
(4)
5000K
(5)
80W 11200LM
100W 14000LM
Φ15.35"*5.23"
(15)
120W 16800LM
ILHBGHXS
150W 21000LM
Φ13.38"*4.72"
(13)
80W
140LM/W
11200LM
AC120-277V
(120)
XSY
driver
(XSY)
5700K
(57)
100W 14000LM
Φ15.35"*5.23"
(15)
120W 16800LM
150W 21000LM
Φ15.35"*5.23"
(15)
100W
140LM/W
14000LM
AC277-480V
(480)
XSY
120W 16800LM
150W 21000LM
Series # Size Power Efficacy Lumen Input
voltage Driver    CCT
Additional
Options
Microwave
Sensor
(MS)
Sample Item Number: ILHBGHXS  13  50W 7000 120 MD 4 MS
driver
(XSY)
0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):114.0 DEG
60
UNIT:cd